CENSO DEPORTISTAS

PABLO ALVAREZ GARCIA
RAFAEL LEON RODRIGUEZ

LUCIA RODRIGUEZ RICO

LUCIA MARTINO DE LAARENA
Fernando Perez Bericua

CRUZANA FERNANDEZ EGOCHEAGA
LUCIA REYES SANCHEZ CATALA
NICOLAS CUESTA GUTIERREZ
DAVID SASTRE

15/09/74
20/04/86
03/01/00
06/01/94
29/07/81
03/04/00
15/09/99
17/09/99
04//11/80

elector
10877479C x
53546741G x
58430845N x
53677922Q x
53529700F x
71734725W x
53781901N x
53783018W x
53539729F x

elegible
X
X

Hojal
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CENSO JUECES Y TECNICOS

PAULA ACEBAL GONZALEZ
MANUEL ENRIQUE RUIZ GONZALEZ
SERGIO FERNANDEZ ARBAIZA
DANIEL AZNAR GONZALEZ
PABLO COS GARCIA

SILVIAAMOR TEJERO

Julio Falcon Diaz

HERMINIO VILLAR NORIEGA
IGNACIO PEREZ GONZALEZ

04/11/83
26/02/76
15/04/93
16/09/86
17/08/77
06/10/96
17/10/70
25/05/87
18/10/90

53548615S
10877540N
718997852
535468908
114409502
58442166V
11081715V
71669010K
71663776P

JUEZ TECNICO
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X

Hoja2
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CENSO DE CLUBES REPRESENTADOS EN LAASAMBLEA

Hoja3

[ IDENTIFICADOR | CONSTITUCION | NOMBRE_ASOC [ NOMBRE DIRECTIVO [ INSCRIPCION | ALTA [ DIRECCION [ CODIGO_POST | LOCALIDAD |
901 21/01/94 GULLEY BROTHERS SURF CLUB JOSE ALONSO BEDIA 13/04/2000 23/02/1994 C/ GENERAL PRIMO DE RIVERA, 36 33740 TAPIA DE CASARIEGO
1481 17/02/06 TABLAS SURF CLUB JAIME FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ-VARELA 10/05/2006 10/05/2006 PASEO DEL MURO, 4 33202 GIJON
1766 15/11/10 ABODYBOARD COLLEGE CLUB JORGE MURCIEGO FERNANDEZ 11/02/2011 11/02/2011 AVENIDA DE LA COSTA, 131-3°C 33203 GIJON
1600 13/05/08 GIJON SURF CLUB JONATHAN RUIZ LOPEZ 15/05/08 15/05/08 EMILIO TUYA, 10, BAJO GIJON
1892 13/05/13 NEVER STOP CLUB DE SURF CARLOS ALBERTO MEANA MARTINEZ 13/05/13 13/05/13 C/ LUIS HAUZEUR, 21 - B SALINAS
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